@ Colleyville Heritage Panthers Football Calendar

MARCH
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Tues

P3 SUM

MER STRENGTH DATES

AUGUST

Tues Wed Thurs

Fri Sat

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 19 20
25 26 27

Ao

APRIL TIMES: 7:00am - 9:00am TEMBER
Wed Thurs WEEK 1 June 3th - 6th Wed Thurs  Fri
WEEK 2 June 10th - 13th
WEEK 3 June 17th - 20th
WEEK 4 June 24th - 27
WEEK 5 July 8th - 11th
WEEK 6 July 15th - 18th
WEEK 7 July 22nd - 25th
OCTOBER
DA Wed Thurs  Fri
1 2 3 4 April 4 & 5 District Track Meet

Prospect Day - 8th Graders

JUNE
Mon Tues Wed Thurs

12 13 14 15 16 18 April 12 Area Track Meet
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 May 10 Spring Football Game 7:00pm
26 27 28 29 30 31 May 11 Anna 7on7 SQT
Physical Night at CHHS ($20)
May 25 Northwest 7on7 SQT

Marucs 7on7 SQT

Panther Youth Football Camp

7on7 State SQT College Station

Middle School Skills Camp

Freshman Football Academy

14 15
21 22
28 29

JuLy

Freshman Football Begins

Parent Meeting 6:30pm

Pack the PAC 4:00pm

JV/Varsity Football Begins

First Day of School

DECEMBER

Tues Wed Thurs August 14 Team Pictures 4:30pm Tues Wed Thurs Fri Sat
1] 2 [ 3| 4| Freshman Scrimmage LD Bell ]
12 13 August 16 Moms Clinic 6:30pm 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
19 20 August 23 Decals, Donuts, & Dads 7:15am 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
26 27 August 23 Telethon Fundraiser 4:30pm 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
September 2 Labor Day Practice 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
September 20 End of 1st Six Weeks - UIL Check 29 30 31
September 23 Student Holiday - We will practice
_ October 9 Columbus Day Practice
DAY DATE TYPE October 11 End of 1st Nine Weeks - UIL Check DATE OPPONENT Time
Wednesday April 19 Helmet Only October 14 Student Holiday - We will practice August 22 Man. Legacy Scr. 7:00pm
Thursday April 18 Helmet Only November 4 & 5 Student Holiday - We will practice August 30 Red Oak 7:00pm
Monday April 22 Full Pads November 20 - 25 Thanksgiving Week Practice September 6 @Richland 7:00pm
Tuesday April 23 Shell Spetember 13 @The Colony 7:00pm
Thursday April 25 Full Pads September 20 Timberview 7:00pm
Friday April 26 Scrimmage September 27 @Argyle 7:00pm
Monday April 29 Full Pads October 11 Everman 7:00pm
Tuesday April 30 Shell October 17 @Arl. Seguin 7:00pm
Wednesday May 1 Full Pads October 25 Summit 7:00pm
Thursday May 2 Shell November 1 @Burleson 7:00pm
Friday May 3 Scrimmage November 8 Grapevine 7:00pm
Monday May 6 Full Pads
Tuesday May 7 Full Pads
Wednesday May 8 Shell
Thursday May 9 Walk Through **All Dates and Times are subject to change.
Friday May 10 Spring Game



